
Time FYBBI SYBBI TYBBI FYBAF SYBAF TYBAF

FC FC SAPM FA LAW FM

SINGH SWATI KOMAL NIVEDITHA HAMID SAHANA

A/C COST AUDIT AUDIT IT TAX

KOMAL NIVEDITHA SAHANA SINGH AVNEET PREETI

BC IT LAB 6 IB IFS MA SAPM

SHARNYA AVNEET NIVEDITHA SWATI SAHANA KOMAL

MATHS LAW BC RM

KHAN KOMAL SHARANYA JOHN

OB FC

JOHN NIVEDITHA

MONDAY

BREAK

7.30 - 

8.20

8.20 -

9.10

9.10 - 

10.00

10.20 - 

11.10

11.10 - 

12.00



Time FYBBI SYBBI TYBBI FYBAF SYBAF TYBAF

BC IT IB MATHS MA COST

SHARNYA AVNEET NIVEDITHA HARDIK SAHANA ASHISH

A/C COST TM MATHS RM FA 7

KOMAL NIVEDITHA VIJAY HARDIK JOHN SWATI

MATHS EM SAPM BC IT LAB 5 FM

KHAN SINGH KOMAL NEENA AVNEET SAHANA

FC FM LAW FC SAPM

SINGH SWATI RAJIV NIVEDITHA KOMAL

LAW ECO IFS TAX

RAJIV MAMTA SWATI KOMAL

9.10 - 

10.00

10.20 - 

11.10

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

11.10 - 

12.00

BREAK

7.30 - 

8.20

8.20 -

9.10



Time FYBBI SYBBI TYBBI FYBAF SYBAF TYBAF

BC COST CB FC IT FA 7

SHARNYA NIVEDITHA PRACHITI KOMAL AVNEET SWATI

OB IT AUDIT BC FA TAX

JOHN AVNEET SAHANA SHARNYA SINGH PREETI

MATHS EM TM FA TAX FM

KHAN SINGH VIJAY NIVEDITHA KOMAL SAHANA

A/C ECO MATHS MA

KOMAL MAMTA HARDIK SAHANA

PPBI LAW AUDIT RM

NIVEDITHA KOMAL SINGH JOHN

Time FYBBI SYBBI TYBBI FYBAF SYBAF TYBAF

8.20 -

9.10

9.10 - 

10.00

7.30 - 

8.20

BREAK

10.20 - 

11.10

11.10 - 

12.00

THURSDAY



PPBI FM TM BC IT SAPM

NIVEDITHA SWATI VIJAY NEENA AVNEET KOMAL

OB EM SAPM MATHS FC FA 7 

JOHN SINGH KOMAL HARDIK NIVEDITHA SWATI

BC FC IB LAW LAW COST

SHARNYA SWATI NIVEDITHA RAJIV HAMID ASHISH

MATHS COST CB LAW FA TAX

KHAN NIVEDITHA PRACHITI RAJIV SINGH PREETI

LAW ECO FC RM

RAJIV MAMTA KOMAL JOHN

Time FYBBI SYBBI TYBBI FYBAF SYBAF TYBAF

FC FM TM AUDIT TAX COST

7.30 - 

8.20

8.20 -

9.10

9.10 - 

10.00

BREAK

10.20 - 

11.10

11.10 - 

12.00

FRIDAY

7.30 - 

8.20



SINGH SWATI VIJAY NIVEDITHA KOMAL ASHISH

PPBI LAW AUDIT IFS FA SAPM

NIVEDITH

A
HAMID SAHANA SWATI SINGH KOMAL

LAW ECO CB FC FC TAX

RAJIV MAMTA PRACHITI KOMAL NIVEDITHA PREETI

LAW FC SAPM FA LAW

RAJIV SWATI KOMAL NIVEDITHA HAMID

IT LAW 

AVNEET RAJIV

Time FYBBI SYBBI TYBBI FYBAF SYBAF TYBAF

OB FM AUDIT AUDIT TAX COST

JOHN SWATI SAHANA NIVEDITHA KOMAL ASHISH

A/C LAW IB IFS FA FM

7.30 - 

8.20

8.20 -

9.10

7.30 - 

8.20

8.20 -

9.10

9.10 - 

10.00

10.20 - 

11.10

11.10 - 

12.00

BREAK

SATURDAY



KOMAL HAMID NIVEDITHA SWATI SINGH SAHANA

PPBI EM CB FC LAW FA 7

NIVEDITHA SINGH PRACHITI KOMAL HAMID SWATI

FC FC FA MA

SINGH SWATI NIVEDITHA SAHANA

SAHANA RAVIPRASAD

8.20 -

9.10

9.10 - 

10.00

BREAK

COORDINATOR

10.20 - 

11.10

11.10 - 

12.00














